
Pos No. PIC Class Name Best Tm Make-Model Hometown Member_ID Region Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
No cars went out for qualifying 

Printed: 10/24/2021 9:13:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 1=GT1-3/A/X PX, EP, AS, T1-2, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Grp1=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 8:30:03 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 08:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Grid Grp 1
Official
Posted 9:25



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

31 
6 

15 
5 

71 
69 
06 
1 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 

John Janssen 
Peter Jankovskis 
Rick Bartuska 
Jason Kubasak 
Mark Greb 
Dean Cunningham 
Dave Tatge 
Jim Ferro 

Best Tm 

2:09.744 
2:10.693 
2:13.892 
2:15.231 
2:15.881 
2:19.446 
2:25.368 
2:35.328 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 

Lisle IL 

Barrington IL 

Trout Valley IL 

Coralville IA 

Chicago IL 

Glenview IL 

Woodstock IL 

Member_ID 

547965 

337818 

314816_1 

473196 

337842 

458463 

444834 

131888-1 

Region 

LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
Iowa 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 

Sponsor 

SRG Autosport 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
Consumelz.com 
Mako Networks 
Stuff etc 
Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 
Elite Autosport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/24/2021 9:47:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp2=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 8:59:46 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 09:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Grid Grp 2
Official
Posted 10:00



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

172 
142 
11 
24 
39 
26 
17 
88 
81 

126 
194 
13 

116 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
2 

10 

Class 

STL 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
SM 

Name 

Alex Bertagnoli 
Kyle Greenhill 
Matthew Novak 
Frank Schwartz 
James Dvorak 
Scott Bowman 
Mitchell Graybeal 
Samantha Silver 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Christopher Tipper 
Dino Tamvakis 
Scott Davis 
Nicholas Ludlow 

Best Tm 

2:09.101 
2:09.469 
2:12.199 
2:12.847 
2:13.012 
2:15.568 
2:16.168 
2:17.690 
2:18.781 
2:19.735 
2:20.120 
2:31.718 
2:33.807 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mini Cooper (BS) 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mini Cooper 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Lakewood IL 

Mundelein IL 

West Chicago IL 

Ann Arbor mi 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Le Roy Illinois 

Saint Paul MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Palatine IL 

Westmont IL 

Crossville TN 

North Barrington IL 

Member_ID 

653396 

395683 

651709 

164153_1 

630830 

624956 

646117 

424412 

515263 

665018 

427706 

637777 

535794 

Region 

CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
DET 
CHI 
CHI 
CILL 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 
CHI 
ETR 
CHI 

Sponsor 

Mazda Advanced Autosport Arai Sparco 
Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Zipprich machinery movers 
Appalachian Race Tire AACS Race Track Maps 
Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Interstate Truck Driving School 
Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 
Advanced Autosports 
Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 
Grass Paddock Motorsports G-Loc Mini 
Whitby Consulting 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/24/2021 10:18:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 3=BG B-Spec LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL ITE2 

Grp3=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:34:15 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 09:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Grid Grp 3
Official
Posted 10:30



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

4 
66 
16 
1 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 

Class 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SR 

Name 

John Janssen 
Peter Jankovskis 
Mark Fogarty 
Steve Ives 

Best Tm 

2:10.278 
2:13.285 
2:18.407 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
Renault SR 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 

Lisle IL 

Appleton WI 

Durand MI 

Member_ID 

547965 

337818 

371059 

384984 

Region 

LOL 
CHI 
Milw 
DET 

Sponsor 

Janssen Machine Co. 
Elite Autosports 
Elite Autosport 
Enerjetics/Pearly Greats 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
car 1 no transponder 

Printed: 10/24/2021 10:52:06 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp4=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:08:30 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 10:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Grid Grp 4
Official
Posted 11:05



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

81 
99 
25 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 

Class 

FF 
FS 
FA 

Name 

Theodore Burns 
Ken De Nault 
Adrian Morrall 

Best Tm 

2:07.675 
2:26.025 
2:30.937 

Make-Model 

Piper DF05 
Formula Mazda 
Star Cars Pro Mazda 

Hometown 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Cedar Falls IA 

Frankfort IL 

Member_ID 

648829 

212023 

662542 

Region 

Milw 
DMV 
CHI 

Sponsor 

Kelly-Moss Road + Race 
H.C.&L. R.R. 
Morrall Corporation 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/24/2021 11:23:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 5=ASR P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F5 

Grp5=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:41:17 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 10:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Grid Grp 5
Official
Posted 11:40



Pos No. PIC Class Name Best Tm Make-Model Hometown Member_ID Region Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
No cars went out for qualifications 

Printed: 10/24/2021 11:21:34 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 6=T3-4 ITA-C ITJ/R/S SMT SM5 STU S944 SMG 

Grp6=Sun Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:11:57 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 11:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Grid Grp 6
Official
Posted 11:50



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

31 
15 
5 

69 
6 

71 
1 

06 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

Name 

John Janssen 
Rick Bartuska 
Jason Kubasak 
Dean Cunningham 
Peter Jankovskis 
Mark Greb 
Jim Ferro 

Dave Tatge 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Best Tm 

2:10.701 
2:12.655 
2:11.807 
2:15.041 
2:10.329 
2:16.346 
2:28.046 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 
Barrington IL 
Trout Valley IL 
Chicago IL 
Lisle IL 
Coralville IA 
Woodstock IL 

Glenview IL 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Member_ID 

547965 

314816_1 

473196 

458463 

337818 

337842 

131888-1 

444834 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Iowa 

CHI 

CHI 

Sponsor 

SRG Autosport 
Consumelz.com 
Mako Networks 
Addison STL / Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
Stuff etc 
Elite Autosport 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 31:23.294 

Printed: 10/24/2021 2:03:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.736 

Avg. Speed 

56.199 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.329 

Best Speed 

58.007 

Best Lap by 

6 - Peter Jankovskis 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp2=Sun Race 

Race started at 13:02:58 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 13:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Race Grp 2
Official
Posted 2:10



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

172 
11 

142 
39 
26 
88 
81 

126 
194 
17 

116 
13 
24 

Class 

STL 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 
2 

Name 

Alex Bertagnoli 
Matthew Novak 
Kyle Greenhill 
James Dvorak 
Scott Bowman 
Samantha Silver 
Gordon Kuhnley 
Christopher Tipper 
Dino Tamvakis 
Mitchell Graybeal 
Nicholas Ludlow 
Scott Davis 
Frank Schwartz 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

7 

Best Tm 

2:03.080 
2:07.884 
2:08.222 
2:11.771 
2:12.947 
2:18.698 
2:18.889 
2:18.382 
2:18.036 
2:16.583 
2:28.553 
2:26.615 
2:09.685 

Hometown 

Lakewood IL 
West Chicago IL 
Mundelein IL 
Oakbrook Terrace IL 
Downers Grove IL 
Saint Paul MN 
Saint Paul MN 
Palatine IL 
Westmont IL 
Le Roy Illinois 
North Barrington IL 
Crossville TN 
Ann Arbor mi 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Member_ID 

653396 

651709 

395683 

630830 

624956 

424412 

515263 

665018 

427706 

646117 

535794 

637777 

164153_1 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

ETR 

DET 

Sponsor 

Mazda Advanced Autosport Arai Sparco 
Zipprich machinery movers 
Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Ronald McDonald House Charities/Advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
Interstate Truck Driving School 
Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 
Advanced Autosports 
Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 
Advanced Autosports 
Whitby Consulting 
Grass Paddock Motorsports G-Loc Mini 
Appalachian Race Tire AACS Race Track Maps 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 31:58.266 

Printed: 10/24/2021 2:45:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

53.411 

Avg. Speed 

59.116 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.080 

Best Speed 

61.423 

Best Lap by 

172 - Alex Bertagnoli 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 3=BG B-Spec LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL ITE2 

Grp3=Sun Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:47:41 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 13:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Race Grp 3
Official
Posted 2:55



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

4 
66 
16 
83 

1 

Class 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

SR 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

Name 

John Janssen 
Peter Jankovskis 
Mark Fogarty 
Konrad Kaczynski 

Steve Ives 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Best Tm 

2:10.943 
2:12.144 
2:15.294 
2:19.513 

Hometown 

Barnesville MN 
Lisle IL 
Appleton WI 
Aurora IL 

Durand MI 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Renault SR 

Member_ID 

547965 

337818 

371059 

323927 

384984 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

Sponsor 

Janssen Machine Co. 
Elite Autosports 
Elite Autosport 

Enerjetics/Pearly Greats 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 30:58.688 

Printed: 10/24/2021 3:38:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.643 

Avg. Speed 

56.943 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.943 

Best Speed 

57.735 

Best Lap by 

4 - John Janssen 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 2=SRF3   &   Grp 4=SR  SRF 

Grp4=Sun Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:34:22 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 14:00 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Race Grp 4
Official
Posted 3:40



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

81 
33 
25 
99 

Class 

FF 
FE2 
FA 
FS 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Name 

Theodore Burns 
David Schaal 
Adrian Morrall 
Ken De Nault 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Best Tm 

2:06.292 
2:07.319 
2:06.049 
2:15.822 

Hometown 

Glen Ellyn IL 
Woodbury MN 
Frankfort IL 
Cedar Falls IA 

Make-Model 

Piper DF05 

SCCA FE2 

Star Cars Pro Mazda 

Formula Mazda 

Member_ID 

648829 

346504 

662542 

212023 

Region 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

DMV 

Sponsor 

Kelly-Moss Road + Race 
SRG Autosport 
Morrall Corporation 
H.C.&L. R.R. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 31:48.991 

Printed: 10/24/2021 4:05:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Dorn Lynch 

SOM Chair - Karen Crider 

Chicago Region - Sanction 21-R-20816 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:04.826 

Avg. Speed 

59.403 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.049 

Best Speed 

59.977 

Best Lap by 

25 - Adrian Morrall 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic 

Grp 5=ASR P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F5 

Grp5=Sun Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:17:27 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/24/2021 14:30 

SCCA Autobahn 
Fall Classic

Sunday Race Grp 5
Official
Posted 4:25


